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201103020000
69550

03/02/2011
10:23:11

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOWELL VAN

201103080000
76750

03/08/2011
10:26:27

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CERASO
MARY

201103080000
76810

03/08/2011
10:26:33

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS POLLOCK
KATHY

201103080000
76820

03/08/2011
10:26:34

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MILLS
BARBARA

201103080000
76780

03/08/2011
10:26:30

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ODOM DONNA

201103080000
76840

03/08/2011
10:26:36

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GLAZE SUSAN

201103080000
76830

03/08/2011
10:26:35

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ASHWORTH
KELLY

201103090000
78090

03/09/2011
09:03:38

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PILKINGTON
ANGELA

201103290000
97820

03/29/2011
10:59:22

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALEXANDER
TASHA L

201107070001
96330

07/07/2011
10:29:09

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CASH SEAN

201107070001
96310

07/07/2011
10:29:07

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RAY RICHARD
ALLEN

201107070001
96340

07/07/2011
10:29:10

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROWN
BRYAN

201107070001
96350

07/07/2011
10:29:11

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREEN
JOSHUA C

201107070001
96360

07/07/2011
10:29:12

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BARRON BEN

201107070001
96370

07/07/2011
10:29:13

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOSEY
TERESA

201107070001
96390

07/07/2011
10:29:15

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GEESLIN
TRACY

201107070001
96410

07/07/2011
10:29:17

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BURNETT
CAROLYN

201103020000
69560

03/02/2011
10:23:12

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SINKS TERRY



201103080000
76760

03/08/2011
10:26:28

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCCARTER
CHINI

201103080000
76770

03/08/2011
10:26:29

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LACEY AMIKA

201103080000
76790

03/08/2011
10:26:31

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES BRENT
L

201103090000
78110

03/09/2011
09:03:40

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PARKS RUTH

201103090000
78100

03/09/2011
09:03:39

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JACOB
CHARLENE

201104040001
03870

04/04/2011
02:12:31

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HANCOCK
ROY

201105030001
33260

05/03/2011
12:04:32

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHRISTIAN
JEREMY

201107070001
96260

07/07/2011
10:29:02

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS REECE
HEATHER

201107070001
96270

07/07/2011
10:29:03

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARTER
JEREMY

201107070001
96280

07/07/2011
10:29:04

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KEMP DAVID

201107070001
96300

07/07/2011
10:29:06

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CUTTS
SHANTA

201107070001
96290

07/07/2011
10:29:05

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES
FREDRICK


