Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2011; Name= BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC; Party Role= Plaintiff;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201103020000 69550	03/02/2011 10:23:11	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOWELL VAN						
201103080000 76750	03/08/2011 10:26:27	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CERASO MARY						
201103080000 76810	03/08/2011 10:26:33	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	POLLOCK KATHY						
201103080000 76820	03/08/2011 10:26:34	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MILLS BARBARA						
201103080000 76780	03/08/2011 10:26:30	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ODOM DONNA						
201103080000 76840	03/08/2011 10:26:36	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GLAZE SUSAN						
201103080000 76830	03/08/2011 10:26:35	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ASHWORTH KELLY						
201103090000 78090	03/09/2011 09:03:38	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PILKINGTON ANGELA						
201103290000 97820	03/29/2011 10:59:22	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ALEXANDER TASHA L						
201107070001 96330	07/07/2011 10:29:09	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CASH SEAN						
201107070001 96310	07/07/2011 10:29:07	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RAY RICHARD ALLEN						
201107070001 96340	07/07/2011 10:29:10	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROWN BRYAN						
201107070001 96350	07/07/2011 10:29:11	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREEN JOSHUA C						
201107070001 96360	07/07/2011 10:29:12	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BARRON BEN						
201107070001 96370	07/07/2011 10:29:13	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOSEY TERESA						
201107070001 96390	07/07/2011 10:29:15	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GEESLIN TRACY						
201107070001 96410	07/07/2011 10:29:17	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BURNETT CAROLYN						
201103020000 69560	03/02/2011 10:23:12	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SINKS TERRY						

201103080000 76760	03/08/2011 10:26:28	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCCARTER CHINI			
201103080000 76770	03/08/2011 10:26:29	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LACEY AMIKA			
201103080000 76790	03/08/2011 10:26:31	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES BRENT L			
201103090000 78110	03/09/2011 09:03:40	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PARKS RUTH			
201103090000 78100	03/09/2011 09:03:39	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JACOB CHARLENE			
201104040001 03870	04/04/2011 02:12:31	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HANCOCK ROY			
201105030001 33260	05/03/2011 12:04:32	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHRISTIAN JEREMY			
201107070001 96260	07/07/2011 10:29:02	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	REECE HEATHER			
201107070001 96270	07/07/2011 10:29:03	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARTER JEREMY			
201107070001 96280	07/07/2011 10:29:04	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KEMP DAVID			
201107070001 96300	07/07/2011 10:29:06	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CUTTS SHANTA			
201107070001 96290	07/07/2011 10:29:05	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES FREDRICK			